


South View Equestrian Centre - Saturday, February 9, 2019

2 British Showjumping 11 Years & Under Qualifier

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

106 Campbell, Rosie FLICKA II 0/52.99 0/23.69 13.00 1 Y

138 Davies, May MOJO II 0/61.84 0/28.26 13.00 1 Y

24 Harris, Isabelle MELVIEW DUBLIN DAVE 0/64.47 0/29.03 13.00 1 Y

50 Rogers, Sophia GORM AND BAN 0/65.73 0/28.93 13.00 1 Y

70 Archibald, Eleanor MY LITTLE SWEETHEART 0/59.83 0/26.88 13.00 1 Y

102 Snowden, Mckenzie JAZZ BEAT 0/57.23 0/26.07 13.00 1 Y

154 Kerr, Cate BIRKINBROOK DESTINY 0/60.04 0/28.25 13.00 1 Y

107 Davies, Isabel Fortune INNOVATION IV 0/57.24 0/24.70 13.00 1 Y

100 Flockett, Emily SPONG BOB 0/55.55 0/23.63 13.00 1 Y

114 Bryers, Jessica DOVRICH HONEY BEE 0/60.44 0/25.93 13.00 1 Y

103 Wicks, Abigail BUBBAS DELIGHT 0/58.52 0/26.56 13.00 1 Y

28 Hogan, Thomas CUDDLE ME ELMO 0/60.58 0/28.39 13.00 1 Y

25 Harris, Isabelle MISS ROSIE D 0/60.47 0/27.90 13.00 1 Y

96 Gerken, Hollie KILLALOE GYPSY 0/55.29 0/26.02 13.00 1 Y

90 Mensley, Connie JIMINY CRICKET IV 0/64.34 0/27.96 13.00 1 Y

115 Bryers, Jessica BAM BAM IV 0/62.07 0/27.22 13.00 1 Y

141 Martin, Jack TOP PRIORITY II 0/55.07 0/25.33 13.00 1 Y

26 Harris, Isabelle WHISTLETOWN BLUE BELLE 0/57.83 0/25.40 13.00 1 Y

112 Wild, Bella CEFN SWEETLIFE 0/57.66 4(K)/25.14 19

147 Von Bülow, Sula BELLFIELD BENJAMIN 0/65.57 4(K)/26.11 19

116 Gerken, Hollie DOONEEN ABBY 0/60.03 5(R:1)/37.35 21

113 Wild, Bella THORNBERRY MINUET 0/61.91 6(R:2)/38.61 22

148 Von Bülow, Sula PRINGLE 0/65.27 22(R:18)/54.36 23

49 Rogers, Sophia COCKLEBERRY BUCKANNEER 0/56.90 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR 24

29 Smith, Rosie GLEN HILL 4(K)/54.67 25

109 Hogan, Sophia DANS YOUR MAN 4(K)/56.26 25

101 Davies, Lila OLIVER TWIST VI 4(R)/64.71 25

97 Clark, Kelsey Ann KOLBEACH HOLLY'S DANCER 4(K)/54.08 25

153 Kerr, Cate DOULTON GORDEN 4(K)/54.09 25

98 Travis, Tabitha GIGMAN ALMAZZ 4(K)/50.34 25

69 Archibald, Eleanor PONDHEAD DEXTER 4(D)/66.39 31

105 Parrott, Lily Jo CAPPUCCINO IV 5(R:1)/71.02 32

140 Martin, Jack MISTY STAR 8(C:4)/74.34 33

99 Jackson, Rachel Elizabeth OAKWOOD SNOOP DOG 12(KKK)/68.86 34

104 Palin, Sienna ROZANS ROMEO 15(R:11)/81.36 35

110 Cooper-hall, Georgia MY PERFECT PUZZLE (CR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

7 Boman, Lara MOIHILL SUNDANCE (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

71 Archibald, Eleanor TAZMANIA II (DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -



111 Cooper-hall, Georgia TREFRIW EROS (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

108 Davies, Isabel Fortune GWYLLAN THE MINSTREL (RWC)/--.-- Elim-Tech -

136 Kyle, Tabitha CAHER SILVER 0/62.45  HC -

Printed by Sarah Loveday-Lovell at 2/9/2019 11:40:32 AM



South View Equestrian Centre - Saturday, February 9, 2019

(3a) Scope 128 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) & (3b) Scope 138 (Graham 
Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual)

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

33 Kyle, Tabitha LISSDUFF ROYAL SC138 0/32.48 0/29.23 50.00 1 Y

126 Proudley, Rachel BUTTONS TWO SC138 0/31.91 0/29.27 35.00 2 Y

37 Kyle, Tabitha MISTER PROPER SC138 0/34.60 0/33.14 25.00 3 Y

124 Taylor, Kieran ASHWEY EL BRITANIKO SC138 0/30.40 0/33.54 20.00 4 Y

35 Kyle, Tabitha LIVING THE DREAM SC128 0/34.07 0/33.57 20.00 5 Y

82 Carpenter, Owen FOLLOW JAZZY LADY SC138 0/29.72 0/35.16 20.00 6 Y

62 Trott, Megan AQUILAS MOON DANCER SC138 0/35.90 0/35.82 20.00 7 Y

11 Caroline, Lauren JACALOUPE (THE) SC138 0/31.38 0/36.53 20.00 8 Y

121 Wicks, Sophie CAMIZION SC128 0/33.63 0/39.20 20.00 9 Y

47 Rogers, Izabella Annie SHAMAN SUNDANCE SC138 0/35.78 0/40.72 20.00 10 Y

127 Thomas, Ellie BALLYHANNON CELTIC GREY SC138 0/36.48 0/40.83 20.00 11 Y

122 Proudley, Sarah PAINTED LADY IV SC128 0/34.09 0/41.85 20.00 12 Y

1 Aspell, Lilly CLOONCRAHA LADY SC128 0/35.50 0/41.91 20.00 13 Y

128 Bevan, Charlotte Louise RATHCOONA JAMES SC138 0/32.15 0/43.93 14 Y

142 Von Bülow, Noora SPARKEL III SC128 0/34.31 0/44.75 15 Y

150 Herrmann, Elissa MISTY BAY II SC138 0/33.98 0/44.95 16 Y

80 Bowen-howard, Lucy BUACHAILL BAIRE SC128 0/34.44 0/45.11 17 Y

68 Jones, Aimee Jane ITS BOB ON SC138 0/37.07 0/46.16 18 Y

149 Herrmann, Elissa NEVER LAST II SC138 0/34.33 0/46.91 19 Y

88 Mensley, Connie MADONNA SC128 0/34.52 0/47.09 20 Y

145 Von Bülow, Noora TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS SC138 0/34.11 0/47.16 21 Y

65 Watkin Jones, Dafydd MR BOJANGLES XI SC138 0/35.51 0/47.30 22 Y

48 Rogers, Izabella Annie ESSENAR JINJA NINJA SC128 0/35.74 0/47.61 23 Y

51 Spencer, Ella TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK SC128 0/35.81 0/47.81 24 Y

75 Banks, Evie MAYFLY GREEN PETER SC138 0/34.82 0/49.69 25 Y

139 Davies, Lila DUN N DUST IT SC138 0/34.49 4(K)/34.66 26

81 Bowen-howard, Lucy TOORBOY TOMMY SC128 0/33.79 4(K)/36.64 27

83 Carpenter, Owen FANCY A BAILEYS SC138 4(K)/32.28 0/37.72 28

36 Kyle, Tabitha COREYS PRINCESS SC128 0/37.22 4(K)/38.13 29

63 Tucker, Charlie Brian MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT SC128 0/31.34 4(K)/39.67 30

54 Sponer, Olivia TOP SILVIO HASTAK SC138 0/34.45 4(K)/40.89 31

129 Jones, Aimee Jane LONGSLADE PICASSO SC138 0/36.74 4(K)/41.22 32

73 Archibald, Madelaine MITCHEL TROY WELSH EXPRESS SC138 0/32.07 4(K)/42.23 33

41 Mccoy, Eve CARROWVILA IZZY SC128 0/30.05 4(K)/43.56 34

89 Mensley, Connie GEMSTONE SIENNA SC128 4(K)/34.05 0/43.56 34

6 Boman, Lara MY LITTLE LIESEL SC128 0/32.41 4(K)/44.34 36

20 Deakin, Poppy ASTRAL RUBEN SC138 0/32.53 4(K)/44.57 37



146 Von Bülow, Noora SONAS BARNEY SC138 0/34.27 4(K)/44.99 38

144 Von Bülow, Noora PEPPINO IL GRANDE SC128 4(K)/33.40 0/45.48 39

118 Galliers, Elizabeth COTTOWN LITTLE RUPERT SC128 4(K)/35.66 0/46.94 40

38 Kyle, Tabitha BARRACURRA JELLYBABY SC128 4(K)/35.75 0/48.59 41

143 Von Bülow, Noora PONYHOEVE PAREL SC128 4(K)/33.05 0/49.96 42

119 Page, Emily THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE SC128 0/34.79 4(K)/53.98 43

13 Caroline, Lauren OUR VENTURE SC138 0/33.07 6(R:2)/55.86 44

15 Caroline, Lauren MAISIEMAY SC138 8(R:4)/44.64 0/43.13 45

27 Hogan, Thomas LITTLE MISS MILLIE II SC128 0/34.54 8(KR)/50.05 46

133a Johnson, Chloe Victoria CASTLEPARK GIANT SC128 0/38.15 8(KK)/50.71 47

55 Sponer, Olivia TULLIBARDS SILVER MINE SC138 4(K)/33.93 8(R:4)/57.57 48

125 Mitchell, Niki LUCCA II SC138 14(R:10)/50.77 0/42.88 49

130 Lilley, Scarlet JUST LIKE THAT II SC138 8(KK)/31.63 8(KK)/44.80 50

66 Watkin Jones, Dafydd MY GEM PEARLE SC138 0/34.68 16(KR:8)/61.87 51

5 Baxter, Amy FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN SC128 12(KKK)/35.11 16(KKC:4)/57.01 52

77 Banks, Evie REMINGTON STEAL SC128 13(KR:5)/45.20 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

120 Wicks, Sophie SWEET BABY JAMES SC128 7(R:3)/43.08 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

107 Davies, Isabel Fortune INNOVATION IV SC128 4(K)/32.56 (KWC)/--.-- Elim-EOC -

40 Bradburne, Katie RUNAWAY DOLLY SC128 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

117 Palin, Sienna KIP KIP HOORAY SC128 (KDR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

78 Banks, Olivia SPENDING RECORD SC138 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

123 Snowden, Isabella MACHNO CELEBRATION SC138 13(R:9)/49.80 (KR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

85 Barry, Freya BRYNNEBO VICTORIA SC138 16(R:12)/52.74 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

2 Moondi, Oosha LOUGH KEY SPARKLE SC138 0/31.45 (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

72 Wright, Paige ORCHID SC138 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

60 Webber, Zoe BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT SC138 0/35.14 (T)/--.-- Ret. -

76 Banks, Olivia FERRYBANK ROY SC138 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC -

Printed by Sarah Loveday-Lovell at 2/9/2019 2:20:29 PM



South View Equestrian Centre - Saturday, February 9, 2019

4 Winter 128cm Second Round

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

133A Johnson, Chloe Victoria CASTLEPARK GIANT 0/72.61 0/43.48 0/47.98 70.00 1 Y

121 Wicks, Sophie CAMIZION 0/68.99 0/40.73 4(K)/38.30 50.00 2

30 Irvine, Emily BUNBURY CONQUEST 0/70.07 0/41.97 4(K)/44.52 40.00 3

48 Rogers, Izabella Annie ESSENAR JINJA NINJA 0/77.64 0/42.46 5(R:1)/56.31 25.00 4

94 Boocock, Phoebe PARKOUR I 0/69.33 0/40.88 (RC)/--.-- Elim-Ref 25.00 5

80 Bowen-howard, Lucy BUACHAILL BAIRE 0/67.18 4(K)/40.47 25.00 6

35 Kyle, Tabitha LIVING THE DREAM 0/71.61 4(K)/41.69 7

40 Bradburne, Katie RUNAWAY DOLLY 0/71.29 4(K)/42.97 8

142 Von Bülow, Noora SPARKEL III 0/72.70 4(K)/43.35 9

51 Spencer, Ella TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK 0/74.89 4(K)/46.05 10

27 Hogan, Thomas LITTLE MISS MILLIE II 0/74.59 19(KRK:7)/54.87 11

63 Tucker, Charlie Brian MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT 4(K)/66.34 12

120 Wicks, Sophie SWEET BABY JAMES 4(K)/66.88 13

6 Boman, Lara MY LITTLE LIESEL 4(K)/68.36 14

88 Mensley, Connie MADONNA 4(K)/73.73 15

36 Kyle, Tabitha COREYS PRINCESS 4(K)/75.35 16

119 Page, Emily THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE 8(KK)/73.04 17

143 Von Bülow, Noora PONYHOEVE PAREL 12(KKK)/72.12 18

32 Kyle, Tabitha BORDERHILL WILLIAM 12(KDK)/75.44 19

122 Proudley, Sarah PAINTED LADY IV 15(RK:7)/86.86 20

5 Baxter, Amy FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN 20(KKKKK)/68.23 21

4 Goody, Tommy HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

144 Von Bülow, Noora PEPPINO IL GRANDE (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

87 Saunders, Danielle Margaret NEWTOWN MIGHTY MAX (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

77 Banks, Evie REMINGTON STEAL (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

39 White, Crystal Louise PUSSY CAT DOLL (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

1 Aspell, Lilly CLOONCRAHA LADY (RKR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

89 Mensley, Connie GEMSTONE SIENNA (RC)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

16 Baxter, Amy KODA (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

Printed by Sarah Loveday-Lovell at 2/9/2019 4:14:40 PM



South View Equestrian Centre - Saturday, February 9, 2019

5 Winter 138cm Second Round

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl D
C

126 Proudley, Rachel BUTTONS TWO 0/71.89 0/38.31 0/40.24 70.00 1 Y

79 Wright, Paige ROCHEVALLEY RED BARON 0/81.64 0/43.44 4(K)/43.05 50.00 2

82 Carpenter, Owen FOLLOW JAZZY LADY 0/71.61 0/37.37 8(CK)/47.54 40.00 3

73 Archibald, Madelaine MITCHEL TROY WELSH EXPRESS 0/76.20 12(KKK)/40.67 25.00 4

127 Thomas, Ellie BALLYHANNON CELTIC GREY 1(1)/84.36 25.00 5

20 Deakin, Poppy ASTRAL RUBEN 4(K)/75.11 25.00 6

128 Bevan, Charlotte Louise RATHCOONA JAMES 4(K)/77.65 25.00 7

83 Carpenter, Owen FANCY A BAILEYS 4(K)/78.25 8

67 Jones, Aimee Jane IN THE MOMENT 4(K)/79.78 9

65 Watkin Jones, Dafydd MR BOJANGLES XI 4(K)/80.57 10

149 Herrmann, Elissa NEVER LAST II 4(K)/80.84 11

37 Kyle, Tabitha MISTER PROPER 4(K)/83.31 12

68 Jones, Aimee Jane ITS BOB ON 4(K)/83.37 13

132 Mcgowan, Codie OAKHURST IN THE SPOTLIGHT 5(K:1)/84.02 14

62 Trott, Megan AQUILAS MOON DANCER 7(K:3)/86.41 15

139 Davies, Lila DUN N DUST IT 8(KK)/77.13 16

145 Von Bülow, Noora TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS 8(KK)/78.62 17

13 Caroline, Lauren OUR VENTURE 8(KK)/78.80 18

33 Kyle, Tabitha LISSDUFF ROYAL 8(KK)/81.07 19

124 Taylor, Kieran ASHWEY EL BRITANIKO 12(RKK)/81.60 20

146 Von Bülow, Noora SONAS BARNEY 16(RK:8)/91.35 21

61 Trott, Megan SHUTTER FLY 21(RK:13)/96.29 22

150 Herrmann, Elissa MISTY BAY II 28(R:24)/107.34 23

151 Herrmann, Elissa FOUNTAIN RANGER 32(RK:24)/107.32 24

130 Lilley, Scarlet JUST LIKE THAT II (KKRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

66 Watkin Jones, Dafydd MY GEM PEARLE (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

129 Jones, Aimee Jane LONGSLADE PICASSO (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

11 Caroline, Lauren JACALOUPE (THE) (DT)/--.-- Ret. -

125 Mitchell, Niki LUCCA II (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

60 Webber, Zoe BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

74 Archibald, Madelaine STONEY BURKE (KRKT)/--.-- Ret. -

47 Rogers, Izabella Annie SHAMAN SUNDANCE (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

Printed by Sarah Loveday-Lovell at 2/9/2019 6:09:57 PM



South View Equestrian Centre - Saturday, February 9, 2019

(6a) British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special & (6b) British Showjumping 138cm 
Handicap Special

Entries For Competition

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C

41 Mccoy, Eve CARROWVILA IZZY JP128 0/70.95 0/33.22 50.00 1 Y

133 Holt, Ted ASHURST QUICKSILVER III JP128 0/69.40 0/38.16 30.00 2 Y

21 Proudley, Rachel ICARIS W JP138 0/80.64 0/47.30 25.00 3 Y

4 Goody, Tommy HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN JP128 0/70.96 4(K)/37.85 25.00 4

2 Moondi, Oosha LOUGH KEY SPARKLE JP138 0/69.75 8(KK)/36.51 20.00 5

118 Galliers, Elizabeth COTTOWN LITTLE RUPERT JP128 0/71.59 8(KK)/41.75 6

38 Kyle, Tabitha BARRACURRA JELLYBABY JP128 0/79.85 8(KK)/44.25 7

152 Saunders Cook, Isabella Alice KORAIKA JP138 0/73.66 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR 8

147 Von Bülow, Sula BELLFIELD BENJAMIN JP128 4(K)/73.64 9

60 Webber, Zoe BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT JP138 4(K)/76.05 10

31 Mitchell, Niki IOUAR GIORGIO JP138 4(K)/79.04 11

134 Holt, Ted DYLASAU DERIOR JP138 8(KK)/72.16 12

55 Sponer, Olivia TULLIBARDS SILVER MINE JP138 9(R:5)/88.57 13

29 Smith, Rosie GLEN HILL JP128 (RFR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

87 Saunders, Danielle Margaret NEWTOWN MIGHTY MAX JP128 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -

148 Von Bülow, Sula PRINGLE JP128 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -

136 Kyle, Tabitha CAHER SILVER JP138 12(KD:4)/87.36  HC -

Printed by Sarah Loveday-Lovell at 2/9/2019 7:27:41 PM



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446
Gillian Milner19313

Elim-Ref -

8 - Winter 128cm Second Round (W1222R)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 10:15 AM
2/10/2019 11:50 AM

23

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

87 NEWTOWN MIGHTY MAX393400 Saunders, Danielle Margaret153295

Elim-Ref -
39 PUSSY CAT DOLL 357431 White, Crystal Louise156036 Elim-Ref -
77 REMINGTON STEAL 378811 Banks, Evie 156722

Elim-Ref -
16 KODA 348528 Baxter, Amy 150362 Elim-FR -
120 SWEET BABY JAMES 398035 Wicks, Sophie 150411

20/64.54 17
5 FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN381337 Baxter, Amy 150362 28/72.79 18
119 THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE405248 Page, Emily 152488

8/75.66 15
27 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II 414018 Hogan, Thomas158490 12/73.88 16
143 PONYHOEVE PAREL 427285 Von Bülow, Noora155930

8/63.39 13
89 GEMSTONE SIENNA 392694 Mensley, Connie154784 8/73.59 14
4 HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN418352 Goody, Tommy 158683

4/65.03 11
40 RUNAWAY DOLLY 388584 Bradburne, Katie151602 4/72.56 12
6 MY LITTLE LIESEL 400686 Boman, Lara 154878

0/68.94 10/48.11 9
122 PAINTED LADY IV 377784 Proudley, Sarah147545 0/71.14 13/51.03 10
63 MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT412446 Tucker, Charlie Brian153884

0/71.33 0/37.59 13/54.157
51 TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK394985 Spencer, Ella 158564 0/73.75 4/39.00 8
94 PARKOUR I 416728 Boocock, Phoebe157382

0/72.92 0/40.42 4/35.0725.00 5
80 BUACHAILL BAIRE 401078 Bowen-howard, Lucy149814 0/72.34 0/39.81 8/52.206
35 LIVING THE DREAM 389906 Kyle, Tabitha 149697

0/72.90 0/41.63 0/43.2940.00 3 Y
142 SPARKEL III 388976 Von Bülow, Noora155930 0/74.03 0/38.79 0/44.4125.00 4 Y
88 MADONNA 367247 Mensley, Connie154784

1 Y
32 BORDERHILL WILLIAM 403697 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/76.46 0/42.51 0/42.7250.00 2 Y

Gillian Milner19313

36 COREYS PRINCESS 403699 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/74.30 0/40.30 0/40.2970.00

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446

28

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Ret. -
136 CAHER SILVER 411397 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/36.12 8/38.77  HC -
74 STONEY BURKE 393055 Archibald, Madelaine143376

Elim-Ref -
155 JACKDAW 360428 Fry, Oliver 152826 Elim-Ref -
55 TULLIBARDS SILVER MINE426973 Sponer, Olivia 150111

Elim-Ref -
78 SPENDING RECORD 412799 Banks, Olivia 149410 Elim-Ref -
157 LIFE O REILLY 416264 Tabernor, Bethany Laura150477

8/38.70 8/43.24 41
152 KORAIKA 397061 Saunders Cook, Isabella Alice156058 25/63.27 0/48.05 42
2 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE 423810 Moondi, Oosha 162683

4/34.68 4/37.21 38
125 LUCCA II 419558 Mitchell, Niki 144783 4/36.92 4/38.55 40
73 MITCHEL TROY WELSH EXPRESS338849 Archibald, Madelaine143376

0/39.69 4/45.01 34
13 OUR VENTURE 414262 Caroline, Lauren145436 0/36.32 8/35.54 36
130 JUST LIKE THAT II 352336 Lilley, Scarlet 150662

0/37.68 4/42.48 30
54 TOP SILVIO HASTAK 425631 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/39.29 4/44.55 33
31 IOUAR GIORGIO 344893 Mitchell, Niki 144783

0/36.44 4/41.77 28
21 ICARIS W 422800 Proudley, Rachel141266 4/37.36 0/42.12 29
60 BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT377781 Webber, Zoe 140539

0/35.40 4/38.56 21
75 MAYFLY GREEN PETER395514 Banks, Evie 156722 0/36.17 4/40.50 24
146 SONAS BARNEY 350889 Von Bülow, Noora155930

0/38.28 0/42.44 15 Y
156 MY LAST ROLO III 364492 Tabernor, Bethany Laura150477 4/34.75 0/38.04 20
149 NEVER LAST II 413931 Herrmann, Elissa150013

0/38.28 0/40.67 12 Y
123 MACHNO CELEBRATION366890 Snowden, Isabella144201 0/34.77 0/42.04 13 Y
145 TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS347929 Von Bülow, Noora155930

0/38.92 0/39.4525.00 7 Y
150 MISTY BAY II 356320 Herrmann, Elissa150013 0/36.08 0/39.4525.00 7 Y
37 MISTER PROPER 426409 Kyle, Tabitha 149697

0/34.42 0/36.3425.00 4 Y
20 ASTRAL RUBEN 421037 Deakin, Poppy 145630 0/35.02 0/37.8225.00 6 Y
47 SHAMAN SUNDANCE 382522 Rogers, Izabella Annie147714

1 Y
33 LISSDUFF ROYAL 402926 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/36.75 0/28.9050.00 2 Y
126 BUTTONS TWO 405300 Proudley, Rachel141266 0/38.04 0/27.9370.00

7b - Scope 138 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC138)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 8:00 AM
2/10/2019 9:50 AM

Stuart Colloff32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446
Gillian Milner19313

7a - Scope 128 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC128)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 8:00 AM
2/10/2019 9:50 AM

22

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Margaret Shaw65911

0/37.38 Elim-FR -
119 THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE405248 Page, Emily 152488 0/33.79 Ret. -
144 PEPPINO IL GRANDE 370770 Von Bülow, Noora155930

4/33.27 4/36.17 37
77 REMINGTON STEAL 378811 Banks, Evie 156722 4/34.23 4/37.61 39
41 CARROWVILA IZZY 426538 Mccoy, Eve 161813

4/37.10 0/43.97 32
90 JIMINY CRICKET IV 403022 Mensley, Connie154784 0/38.82 4/51.61 35
143 PONYHOEVE PAREL 427285 Von Bülow, Noora155930

0/40.39 4/41.75 27
89 GEMSTONE SIENNA 392694 Mensley, Connie154784 4/39.93 0/42.86 31
51 TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK394985 Spencer, Ella 158564

0/39.39 4/40.83 25
38 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY423985 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/38.21 4/41.72 26
32 BORDERHILL WILLIAM 403697 Kyle, Tabitha 149697

0/34.37 4/39.71 22
27 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II 414018 Hogan, Thomas158490 0/38.06 4/40.12 23
4 HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN418352 Goody, Tommy 158683

0/35.72 4/37.21 18
63 MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT412446 Tucker, Charlie Brian153884 0/34.77 4/37.60 19
122 PAINTED LADY IV 377784 Proudley, Sarah147545

0/35.98 4/34.80 16
6 MY LITTLE LIESEL 400686 Boman, Lara 154878 0/35.04 4/37.03 17
1 CLOONCRAHA LADY 421016 Aspell, Lilly 159609

0/38.65 0/39.60 11 Y
147 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN 344477 Von Bülow, Sula155931 0/39.07 0/42.37 14 Y
88 MADONNA 367247 Mensley, Connie154784

0/36.70 0/39.4625.00 9 Y
48 ESSENAR JINJA NINJA401077 Rogers, Izabella Annie147714 0/40.72 0/39.5425.00 10 Y
81 TOORBOY TOMMY 395515 Bowen-howard, Lucy149814

0/38.83 0/32.6640.00 3 Y
120 SWEET BABY JAMES 398035 Wicks, Sophie 150411 0/36.24 0/37.2825.00 5 Y
35 LIVING THE DREAM 389906 Kyle, Tabitha 149697



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Gillian Milner19313

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446

2/10/2019 2:20 PM
2/10/2019 4:15 PM

30

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Elim-Ref -
111 TREFRIW EROS 395906 Cooper-hall, Georgia159551 Elim-FR -
99 OAKWOOD SNOOP DOG424753 Jackson, Rachel Elizabeth161783

Elim-Ref -
113 THORNBERRY MINUET427068 Wild, Bella 153604 Elim-Ref -
154 BIRKINBROOK DESTINY401070 Kerr, Cate 158364

12/60.22 25
70 MY LITTLE SWEETHEART343195 Archibald, Eleanor159563 12/81.19 25
97 KOLBEACH HOLLY'S DANCER352674 Clark, Kelsey Ann163480

7/80.16 23
153 DOULTON GORDEN 412168 Kerr, Cate 158364 8/64.35 24
148 PRINGLE 346749 Von Bülow, Sula155931

4/66.32 19
71 TAZMANIA II 339650 Archibald, Eleanor159563 4/71.57 22
28 CUDDLE ME ELMO 406536 Hogan, Thomas158490

4/52.61 19
104 ROZANS ROMEO 404021 Palin, Sienna 154850 4/68.41 19
140 MISTY STAR 400070 Martin, Jack 155913

0/59.65 6/43.00 17
98 GIGMAN ALMAZZ 416380 Travis, Tabitha 158729 0/61.92 8/30.14 18
106 FLICKA II 410225 Campbell, Rosie163820

0/60.80 4/31.33 13
50 GORM AND BAN 358409 Rogers, Sophia 162693 0/65.06 4/32.77 13
141 TOP PRIORITY II 363266 Martin, Jack 155913

0/61.21 4/31.73 13
102 JAZZ BEAT 399835 Snowden, Mckenzie159771 0/62.52 4/32.17 13
29 GLEN HILL 323471 Smith, Rosie 162587

0/61.29 0/30.1812.50 1 Y
115 BAM BAM IV 361218 Bryers, Jessica 162278 0/66.63 0/33.5512.50 1 Y
101 OLIVER TWIST VI 424622 Davies, Lila 160790

0/61.22 0/28.7512.50 1 Y
114 DOVRICH HONEY BEE 423234 Bryers, Jessica 162278 0/65.26 0/35.2412.50 1 Y
105 CAPPUCCINO IV 350449 Parrott, Lily Jo 158750

0/64.64 0/33.3112.50 1 Y
112 CEFN SWEETLIFE 418142 Wild, Bella 153604 0/60.32 0/29.1712.50 1 Y
95 DIMPLES DILEMA 425623 Gerken, Hollie 158769

0/62.35 0/34.6612.50 1 Y
69 PONDHEAD DEXTER 368640 Archibald, Eleanor159563 0/62.92 0/30.4112.50 1 Y
109 DANS YOUR MAN 380309 Hogan, Sophia 160624

0/60.44 0/32.1512.50 1 Y
138 MOJO II 363263 Davies, May 162913 0/68.10 0/36.1312.50 1 Y
116 DOONEEN ABBY 331961 Gerken, Hollie 158769

1 Y
49 COCKLEBERRY BUCKANNEER363122 Rogers, Sophia 162693 0/60.65 0/32.4412.50 1 Y

Gillian Milner19313

96 KILLALOE GYPSY 425625 Gerken, Hollie 158769 0/62.59 0/31.6112.50

10 - British Showjumping 11 Years and Under Qualifier Incorporating The British Showjumping 10 Years and Under Style and Performance Qualifier (BS10U)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446

30

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Elim-Ref -
66 MY GEM PEARLE 395247 Watkin Jones, Dafydd157353 Elim-Ref -
31 IOUAR GIORGIO 344893 Mitchell, Niki 144783

Elim-Ref -
47 SHAMAN SUNDANCE 382522 Rogers, Izabella Annie147714 Elim-Ref -
130 JUST LIKE THAT II 352336 Lilley, Scarlet 150662

27/95.87 25
60 BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT377781 Webber, Zoe 140539 Elim-Ref -
62 AQUILAS MOON DANCER384376 Trott, Megan 140648

12/78.41 23
132 OAKHURST IN THE SPOTLIGHT349921 Mcgowan, Codie143121 17/97.84 24
13 OUR VENTURE 414262 Caroline, Lauren145436

9/85.24 21
61 SHUTTER FLY 366942 Trott, Megan 140648 12/76.57 22
128 RATHCOONA JAMES 417424 Bevan, Charlotte Louise141682

8/73.24 19
65 MR BOJANGLES XI 375681 Watkin Jones, Dafydd157353 8/77.12 20
20 ASTRAL RUBEN 421037 Deakin, Poppy 145630

8/65.48 17
139 DUN N DUST IT 400011 Davies, Lila 160790 8/71.89 18
126 BUTTONS TWO 405300 Proudley, Rachel141266

4/71.99 15
129 LONGSLADE PICASSO 400223 Jones, Aimee Jane143012 4/76.01 16
123 MACHNO CELEBRATION366890 Snowden, Isabella144201

0/75.00 8/38.21 13
67 IN THE MOMENT 405217 Jones, Aimee Jane143012 4/71.43 14
83 FANCY A BAILEYS 399005 Carpenter, Owen141486

0/69.75 6/46.55 11
146 SONAS BARNEY 350889 Von Bülow, Noora155930 0/71.09 8/35.56 12
11 JACALOUPE (THE) 345455 Caroline, Lauren145436

0/67.05 4/42.80 9
145 TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS347929 Von Bülow, Noora155930 0/73.69 6/46.22 10
124 ASHWEY EL BRITANIKO364645 Taylor, Kieran 143118

0/73.44 0/38.87 Elim-FR7
37 MISTER PROPER 426409 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/73.26 4/38.96 8
79 ROCHEVALLEY RED BARON381543 Wright, Paige 144744

0/72.59 0/38.67 8/47.9325.00 5
150 MISTY BAY II 356320 Herrmann, Elissa150013 0/69.95 0/37.92 8/59.6625.00 6
151 FOUNTAIN RANGER 322468 Herrmann, Elissa150013

0/73.72 0/38.82 4/49.5940.00 3
54 TOP SILVIO HASTAK 425631 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/74.01 0/38.21 4/50.0425.00 4
149 NEVER LAST II 413931 Herrmann, Elissa150013

1 Y
68 ITS BOB ON 406793 Jones, Aimee Jane143012 0/78.62 0/39.46 4/42.8650.00 2
33 LISSDUFF ROYAL 402926 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/73.57 0/38.22 0/39.3470.00

9 - Winter 138cm Second Round (W1322R)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 12:20 PM
2/10/2019 2:10 PM



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Gillian Milner19313

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446

4

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

4/75.26 7
128 RATHCOONA JAMES 417424 Bevan, Charlotte Louise141682 0/76.64  HC -
134 DYLASAU DERIOR 340152 Holt, Ted 154746

2 Y
130 JUST LIKE THAT II 352336 Lilley, Scarlet 150662 0/77.29 0/49.0425.00 3 Y
136 CAHER SILVER 411397 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/76.26 0/38.3830.00

11b - British Showjumping 138cm Handicap Special (JP138)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 4:30 PM
2/10/2019 5:05 PM

32345
Sarah Loveday-Lovell141446
Gillian Milner19313

Elim-Ref -

11a - British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special (JP128)

Start Time
End Time

No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

2/10/2019 4:30 PM
2/10/2019 5:05 PM

5

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

141 TOP PRIORITY II 363266 Martin, Jack 155913

0/70.78 19/62.3720.00 5
133 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III419921 Holt, Ted 154746 4/70.96 6
3 OLIVER TWIST VI 424622 Moondi, Oosha 162683

1 Y
38 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY423985 Kyle, Tabitha 149697 0/77.70 4/47.3725.00 4
1 CLOONCRAHA LADY 421016 Aspell, Lilly 159609 0/70.75 0/38.3650.00

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

Margaret Shaw65911
Stuart Colloff



Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
35 LIVING THE DREAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/38.83 0/32.66 40.00 3 Y
120 SWEET BABY JAMES Wicks, Sophie 0/36.24 0/37.28 25.00 5 Y
81 TOORBOY TOMMY Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/36.70 0/39.46 25.00 9 Y
48 ESSENAR JINJA NINJA Rogers, Izabella Annie 0/40.72 0/39.54 25.00 10 Y
88 MADONNA Mensley, Connie 0/38.65 0/39.60 11 Y
147 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN Von Bülow, Sula 0/39.07 0/42.37 14 Y

1 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 0/35.98 4/34.80 16
6 MY LITTLE LIESEL Boman, Lara 0/35.04 4/37.03 17

122 PAINTED LADY IV Proudley, Sarah 0/35.72 4/37.21 18
63 MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT Tucker, Charlie Brian 0/34.77 4/37.60 19
4 HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN Goody, Tommy 0/34.37 4/39.71 22

27 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II Hogan, Thomas 0/38.06 4/40.12 23
32 BORDERHILL WILLIAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/39.39 4/40.83 25
38 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Kyle, Tabitha 0/38.21 4/41.72 26
51 TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK Spencer, Ella 0/40.39 4/41.75 27
89 GEMSTONE SIENNA Mensley, Connie 4/39.93 0/42.86 31
143 PONYHOEVE PAREL Von Bülow, Noora 4/37.10 0/43.97 32
90 JIMINY CRICKET IV Mensley, Connie 0/38.82 4/51.61 35
41 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 4/33.27 4/36.17 37
77 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie 4/34.23 4/37.61 39
144 PEPPINO IL GRANDE Von Bülow, Noora 0/37.38 Elim-FR -
119 THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE Page, Emily 0/33.79 Ret. -

Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
126 BUTTONS TWO Proudley, Rachel 0/38.04 0/27.93 70.00 1 Y
33 LISSDUFF ROYAL Kyle, Tabitha 0/36.75 0/28.90 50.00 2 Y
47 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Rogers, Izabella Annie 0/34.42 0/36.34 25.00 4 Y
20 ASTRAL RUBEN Deakin, Poppy 0/35.02 0/37.82 25.00 6 Y
37 MISTER PROPER Kyle, Tabitha 0/38.92 0/39.45 25.00 7 Y
150 MISTY BAY II Herrmann, Elissa 0/36.08 0/39.45 25.00 7 Y
145 TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS Von Bülow, Noora 0/38.28 0/40.67 12 Y
123 MACHNO CELEBRATION Snowden, Isabella 0/34.77 0/42.04 13 Y
149 NEVER LAST II Herrmann, Elissa 0/38.28 0/42.44 15 Y
156 MY LAST ROLO III Tabernor, Bethany Laura 4/34.75 0/38.04 20
146 SONAS BARNEY Von Bülow, Noora 0/35.40 4/38.56 21
75 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Evie 0/36.17 4/40.50 24
60 BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT Webber, Zoe 0/36.44 4/41.77 28
21 ICARIS W Proudley, Rachel 4/37.36 0/42.12 29
31 IOUAR GIORGIO Mitchell, Niki 0/37.68 4/42.48 30
54 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Sponer, Olivia 0/39.29 4/44.55 33
130 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 0/39.69 4/45.01 34
13 OUR VENTURE Caroline, Lauren 0/36.32 8/35.54 36
73 MITCHEL TROY WELSH EXPRESS Archibald, Madelaine 4/34.68 4/37.21 38
125 LUCCA II Mitchell, Niki 4/36.92 4/38.55 40

2 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE Moondi, Oosha 8/38.70 8/43.24 41
152 KORAIKA Saunders Cook, Isabella Alice 25/63.27 0/48.05 42
157 LIFE O REILLY Tabernor, Bethany Laura Elim-Ref -
78 SPENDING RECORD Banks, Olivia Elim-Ref -
55 TULLIBARDS SILVER MINE Sponer, Olivia Elim-Ref -
155 JACKDAW Fry, Oliver Elim-Ref -
74 STONEY BURKE Archibald, Madelaine Ret. -
136 CAHER SILVER Kyle, Tabitha 0/36.12 8/38.77  HC -

Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
36 COREYS PRINCESS Kyle, Tabitha 0/74.30 0/40.30 0/40.29 70.00 1 Y
32 BORDERHILL WILLIAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/76.46 0/42.51 0/42.72 50.00 2 Y
88 MADONNA Mensley, Connie 0/72.90 0/41.63 0/43.29 40.00 3 Y
142 SPARKEL III Von Bülow, Noora 0/74.03 0/38.79 0/44.41 25.00 4 Y
35 LIVING THE DREAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/72.92 0/40.42 4/35.07 25.00 5
80 BUACHAILL BAIRE Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/72.34 0/39.81 8/52.20 6
94 PARKOUR I Boocock, Phoebe 0/71.33 0/37.59 13/54.15 7
51 TELYNAU ROYAL DAMASK Spencer, Ella 0/73.75 4/39.00 8
63 MAYBROCK ARISTOCRAT Tucker, Charlie Brian 0/68.94 10/48.11 9
122 PAINTED LADY IV Proudley, Sarah 0/71.14 13/51.03 10

6 MY LITTLE LIESEL Boman, Lara 4/65.03 11
40 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 4/72.56 12
4 HARDWICKVIEW YEN MAN Goody, Tommy 8/63.39 13

89 GEMSTONE SIENNA Mensley, Connie 8/73.59 14
143 PONYHOEVE PAREL Von Bülow, Noora 8/75.66 15
27 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II Hogan, Thomas 12/73.88 16
119 THISTLEDOWN THE GRADUATE Page, Emily 20/64.54 17

5 FFYNNONBACH SANDMAN Baxter, Amy 28/72.79 18
120 SWEET BABY JAMES Wicks, Sophie Elim-Ref -
16 KODA Baxter, Amy Elim-FR -

7a - Scope 128 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC128)

7b - Scope 138 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC138)

8 - Winter 128cm Second Round (W1222R)



77 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie Elim-Ref -
39 PUSSY CAT DOLL White, Crystal Louise Elim-Ref -
87 NEWTOWN MIGHTY MAX Saunders, Danielle Margaret Elim-Ref -

Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
33 LISSDUFF ROYAL Kyle, Tabitha 0/73.57 0/38.22 0/39.34 70.00 1 Y
68 ITS BOB ON Jones, Aimee Jane 0/78.62 0/39.46 4/42.86 50.00 2
149 NEVER LAST II Herrmann, Elissa 0/73.72 0/38.82 4/49.59 40.00 3
54 TOP SILVIO HASTAK Sponer, Olivia 0/74.01 0/38.21 4/50.04 25.00 4
151 FOUNTAIN RANGER Herrmann, Elissa 0/72.59 0/38.67 8/47.93 25.00 5
150 MISTY BAY II Herrmann, Elissa 0/69.95 0/37.92 8/59.66 25.00 6
79 ROCHEVALLEY RED BARON Wright, Paige 0/73.44 0/38.87 Elim-FR 7
37 MISTER PROPER Kyle, Tabitha 0/73.26 4/38.96 8
124 ASHWEY EL BRITANIKO Taylor, Kieran 0/67.05 4/42.80 9
145 TULLINEASKEY FEAR DEAS Von Bülow, Noora 0/73.69 6/46.22 10
11 JACALOUPE (THE) Caroline, Lauren 0/69.75 6/46.55 11
146 SONAS BARNEY Von Bülow, Noora 0/71.09 8/35.56 12
83 FANCY A BAILEYS Carpenter, Owen 0/75.00 8/38.21 13
67 IN THE MOMENT Jones, Aimee Jane 4/71.43 14
123 MACHNO CELEBRATION Snowden, Isabella 4/71.99 15
129 LONGSLADE PICASSO Jones, Aimee Jane 4/76.01 16
126 BUTTONS TWO Proudley, Rachel 8/65.48 17
139 DUN N DUST IT Davies, Lila 8/71.89 18
20 ASTRAL RUBEN Deakin, Poppy 8/73.24 19
65 MR BOJANGLES XI Watkin Jones, Dafydd 8/77.12 20
128 RATHCOONA JAMES Bevan, Charlotte Louise 9/85.24 21
61 SHUTTER FLY Trott, Megan 12/76.57 22
13 OUR VENTURE Caroline, Lauren 12/78.41 23
132 OAKHURST IN THE SPOTLIGHT Mcgowan, Codie 17/97.84 24
62 AQUILAS MOON DANCER Trott, Megan 27/95.87 25
60 BALLYWILLIN HOTSHOT Webber, Zoe Elim-Ref -
130 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet Elim-Ref -
47 SHAMAN SUNDANCE Rogers, Izabella Annie Elim-Ref -
31 IOUAR GIORGIO Mitchell, Niki Elim-Ref -

66 MY GEM PEARLE Watkin Jones, Dafydd Elim-Ref -

 Incorporating The British Showjumping 10 Years and Under Style and Performance Qualifier (BS10U)

Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
96 KILLALOE GYPSY Gerken, Hollie 0/62.59 0/31.61 12.50 1 Y
49 COCKLEBERRY BUCKANNEER Rogers, Sophia 0/60.65 0/32.44 12.50 1 Y
116 DOONEEN ABBY Gerken, Hollie 0/60.44 0/32.15 12.50 1 Y
138 MOJO II Davies, May 0/68.10 0/36.13 12.50 1 Y
109 DANS YOUR MAN Hogan, Sophia 0/62.35 0/34.66 12.50 1 Y
69 PONDHEAD DEXTER Archibald, Eleanor 0/62.92 0/30.41 12.50 1 Y
95 DIMPLES DILEMA Gerken, Hollie 0/64.64 0/33.31 12.50 1 Y
112 CEFN SWEETLIFE Wild, Bella 0/60.32 0/29.17 12.50 1 Y
105 CAPPUCCINO IV Parrott, Lily Jo 0/61.22 0/28.75 12.50 1 Y
114 DOVRICH HONEY BEE Bryers, Jessica 0/65.26 0/35.24 12.50 1 Y
101 OLIVER TWIST VI Davies, Lila 0/61.29 0/30.18 12.50 1 Y
115 BAM BAM IV Bryers, Jessica 0/66.63 0/33.55 12.50 1 Y
29 GLEN HILL Smith, Rosie 0/61.21 4/31.73 13
102 JAZZ BEAT Snowden, Mckenzie 0/62.52 4/32.17 13
141 TOP PRIORITY II Martin, Jack 0/60.80 4/31.33 13
50 GORM AND BAN Rogers, Sophia 0/65.06 4/32.77 13
106 FLICKA II Campbell, Rosie 0/59.65 6/43.00 17
98 GIGMAN ALMAZZ Travis, Tabitha 0/61.92 8/30.14 18
140 MISTY STAR Martin, Jack 4/52.61 19
104 ROZANS ROMEO Palin, Sienna 4/68.41 19
28 CUDDLE ME ELMO Hogan, Thomas 4/66.32 19
71 TAZMANIA II Archibald, Eleanor 4/71.57 22
148 PRINGLE Von Bülow, Sula 7/80.16 23
153 DOULTON GORDEN Kerr, Cate 8/64.35 24
97 KOLBEACH HOLLY'S DANCER Clark, Kelsey Ann 12/60.22 25
70 MY LITTLE SWEETHEART Archibald, Eleanor 12/81.19 25
154 BIRKINBROOK DESTINY Kerr, Cate Elim-Ref -
113 THORNBERRY MINUET Wild, Bella Elim-Ref -
99 OAKWOOD SNOOP DOG Jackson, Rachel Elizabeth Elim-Ref -
111 TREFRIW EROS Cooper-hall, Georgia Elim-FR -

Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
1 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 0/70.75 0/38.36 50.00 1 Y

38 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Kyle, Tabitha 0/77.70 4/47.37 25.00 4
3 OLIVER TWIST VI Moondi, Oosha 0/70.78 19/62.37 20.00 5

133 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Holt, Ted 4/70.96 6
141 TOP PRIORITY II Martin, Jack Elim-Ref -

9 - Winter 138cm Second Round (W1322R)

10 - British Showjumping 11 Years and Under Qualifier

11a - British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special (JP128)



Entry Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC
136 CAHER SILVER Kyle, Tabitha 0/76.26 0/38.38 30.00 2 Y
130 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 0/77.29 0/49.04 25.00 3 Y
134 DYLASAU DERIOR Holt, Ted 4/75.26 7
128 RATHCOONA JAMES Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/76.64  HC -

11b - British Showjumping 138cm Handicap Special (JP138)


